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Regular Daily Bell Schedule 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-10:47 

10:47-11:04                 

11:04-1:05 

9:30-10:10 

1:05  

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:22 

11:22-11:39 

11:39-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:22 

11:22-11:39 

11:39-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch  

Recess  

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-11:52 

11:52-12:09 

12:09-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-11:52 

11:52-12:09 

12:09-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:22 

12:22-12:39 

12:39-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:22 

12:22-12:39 

12:39-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

Early Release & Parent/Teacher Conference Week Schedule (October 21 – 25, 2024) 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-10:47 

10:47-11:04 

11:04-12:00 

9:30-10:10 

12:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:22 

11:22-11:39 

11:39-1:00 

8:40-9:20  

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:22 

11:22-11:39 

11:39-1:00 

8:40-9:20  

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-11:52 

11:52-12:09 

12:09-1:00 

9:55-10:35 

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-11:52 

11:52-12:09 

12:09-1:00 

9:55-10:35 

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:22 

12:22-12:39 

12:39-1:00 

10:45-11:25 

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:22 

12:22-12:39 

12:39-1:00 

10:45-11:25 

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Recess 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

Rainy Day Schedule 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-1:05 

9:30-10:10 

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:10 

11:10-11:40 

11:40-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:10 

11:10-11:40 

11:40-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:50-12:20 

12:20-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:50-12:20 

12:20-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:55 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

1:00-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:55 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

1:00-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

Turner Elementary School 
2024-2025 Bell Schedule 



6/27/24 

Last Day of School (June 12, 2025) 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-10:47 

10:47-11:04 

10:47-12:30 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:17 

10:15-10:34 

10:34-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:17 

10:17-10:34 

10:34-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:17 

10:17-10:34 

10:34-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:15 

10:15-10:32 

10:32-10:49 

10:49-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:15 

10:15-10:32 

10:32-10:49 

10:49-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:15 

10:15-10:32 

10:32-10:49 

10:49-12:30 

 

 

12:30 

Instruction 

Recess 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

 

Dismissal 

 

 


