

Turner Elementary School

2024-2025 Bell Schedule



	Regular Daily Bell Schedule													
TK/Kindergarten		1 st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade		
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction	
10:30-10:47	Lunch	11:05-11:22	Lunch	11:05-11:22	Lunch	11:35-11:52	Lunch	11:35-11:52	Lunch	12:05-12:22	Lunch	12:05-12:22	Lunch	
10:47-11:04	Recess	11:22-11:39	Recess	11:22-11:39	Recess	11:52-12:09	Recess	11:52-12:09	Recess	12:22-12:39	Recess	12:22-12:39	Recess	
11:04-1:05	Instruction	11:39-2:05	Instruction	11:39-2:05	Instruction	12:09-2:05	Instruction	12:09-2:05	Instruction	12:39-2:05	Instruction	12:39-2:05	Instruction	
9:30-10:10	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	
1:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	

Early Release & Parent/Teacher Conference Week Schedule (October 21 - 25, 2024)													
TK/Kindergarten		1st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction
10:30-10:47	Lunch	11:05-11:22	Lunch	11:05-11:22	Lunch	11:35-11:52	Lunch	11:35-11:52	Lunch	12:05-12:22	Lunch	12:05-12:22	Lunch
10:47-11:04	Recess	11:22-11:39	Recess	11:22-11:39	Recess	11:52-12:09	Recess	11:52-12:09	Recess	12:22-12:39	Recess	12:22-12:39	Recess
11:04-12:00	Instruction	11:39-1:00	Instruction	11:39-1:00	Instruction	12:09-1:00	Instruction	12:09-1:00	Instruction	12:39-1:00	Instruction	12:39-1:00	Instruction
9:30-10:10	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI
12:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal	1:00	Dismissal

Rainy Day Schedule													
TK/Kindergarten		1 st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:55	Instruction	8:00-9:55	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:10	Instruction	9:35-11:10	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:30	Instruction	10:15-12:30	Instruction
10:30-11:00	Lunch	11:10-11:40	Lunch	11:10-11:40	Lunch	11:50-12:20	Lunch	11:50-12:20	Lunch	12:30-1:00	Lunch	12:30-1:00	Lunch
11:00-1:05	Instruction	11:40-2:05	Instruction	11:40-2:05	Instruction	12:20-2:05	Instruction	12:20-2:05	Instruction	1:00-2:05	Instruction	1:00-2:05	Instruction
9:30-10:10	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI
1:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal										

Last Day of School (June 12, 2025)													
TK/Kindergarten		1 st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:15	Instruction	8:00-10:15	Instruction	8:00-10:15	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	10:00-10:17	Recess	10:00-10:17	Recess	10:00-10:17	Recess	10:15-10:32	Recess	10:15-10:32	Recess	10:15-10:32	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	10:15-10:34	Lunch	10:17-10:34	Lunch	10:17-10:34	Lunch	10:32-10:49	Lunch	10:32-10:49	Lunch	10:32-10:49	Lunch
10:30-10:47	Recess	10:34-12:30	Instruction	10:34-12:30	Instruction	10:34-12:30	Instruction	10:49-12:30	Instruction	10:49-12:30	Instruction	10:49-12:30	Instruction
10:47-11:04	Lunch												
10:47-12:30	Instruction												
12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal	12:30	Dismissal